LOCATION.—-Lat 41°16713", long 110°57747", in NE>; Nw2-; Nw2~; sec.21, T.15 N.
16010101, on left bank 100 ft downstream from bridge on State Highway 89,

DRAINAGE AREA.--433 mi2.

GREAT SALT
BEAR RI

LAKE BASIN
VER BASIN

10016900 BEAR RIVER AT EVANSTON, WY

PERIOD OF RECORD.--May 1984 to current year (no winter records).

GAGE.--Water-stage recorder. Elevation of gage is 6,730 ft above sea level, from topographic map.

R.120 W., Uinta County, Hydrologic Unit
n the City of Evanston.

223

REMARKS . --Records good except for estimated discharges, which are poor. Natural flow of stream affected by storage reservoirs,
diversions for irrigation, and return flow from irrigated areas. Data collection platform with satellite telemetry at

station.

DISCHARGE, CUBIC FEET PER SECOND, WATER YEAR OCTOBER 2000 TO SEPTEMBER 2001
DAILY MEAN VALUES

DAY oCcT NOV

©oO~NO G_rWNE
|
|
I
|
|
I

MIN — —
AC-FT — —

FEB

STATISTICS OF MONTHLY MEAN DATA FOR WATER YEARS 1984 -
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MAX — —
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SUMMARY STATISTICS

HIGHEST DAILY MEAN
LOWEST DALLY MEAN
ANNUAL SEVEN-DAY MINIMUM
MAXIMUM PEAK FLOW
MAXIMUM PEAK STAGE

* For period of operation.

e Estimated.

FOR 2001

MAR APR

-— e160
-— el62
-— €200
-— el42
- el30

-— e130
-— el20
-— €108
—-— el05
- el05

-— €100
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- 9550

2001, BY WATER YEAR (WY)
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WATER YEAR*

May 17
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815
694
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610
557
529
507
434

21015
678
1560
310
41680

833
2469
1984

330
1990

JUN

392
355

3797

7530

805
1890
1986

121
1992

212
980
1995
31.9
2000

591.2
19.1
35
7.6
1170

68.5

181
1984
16.4
1988

WATER YEARS 1984 -

3160
3.8

5.3
3680
7.35

May 16
Sep 30
Aug 18
May 16
May 16
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